RESIDING AT:- 39/1, MOTHA MAHAL PADA, NAVAPUR VILLAGE, POST AGASHI, VIRAR (WEST), TALUKA VASAI, DISTRICT THANE. 

Whereas Recovery Gerlifcate No. RC NO. 121 OF 2017 in OANO. 392 of 2012 was drawn up by the Honlble Presicing Officer, DEBTS 
'RECOVERY TRIBUNAL MUMBAI (DRT 3) for the recovery of the sum of Rs. 69,70,439.00 (Rupees Sixty Nine Lakh Seventy Thousand 
Four Hundred Thirty Nine Only) along with interest and the costs from the CD, and you, the CD, failed to repay the dues o the Gerlifcate 
Holder Bank(s) Financial Insttuion(s). 
And whereas the undersigned has ordered the sale of the Mortgaged/Attached properties of the Certicate Deblor as mentioned in the